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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Albora Florim Rashiti
Clirimtare Bejté Gruda
Edon Beqir Qazimaj
Edona Shahin Krasniqi
Elsa Faton Majanci
Eréjona Avni Krasniqi
Olta Burim Selimi

Oltesa Qazim Bérbatovci
Princ Luan Zogaj
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University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Néntorit
Flamur Hyseni

Fillet e sé drejtés

Regjistri ID
220401100210
220401100219
220401100490
220401100348
220401100165
220401100579
220401100164
220401100388
220401100184
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